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00254200
00252800
00251500
00254300
00250700
00255400
00251100
00249800
00250100

Panipat

Sikanderpur
Simla Molana
Sithana
Sondhapur
Sutana

Ugra Kheri
Untiliya
Waisar

Waisari
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00249700
00249400
00251900
00254100
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00253400
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00253300
00250200
00250600
00253500
00250000
00254500
00250500
00255900
00252900
00251700
00256200
00249000

Panipat

Name
Adiyana
Ahmadpur Majra
Ali Asgharpur
Asan Kalan
Asan Khurd
Azizullapur
Babail
Babarpur
Badauli
Baholi
Bal Jattan
Barana
Begumpur Bapnot
Bhadaur
Bhainswal
Bhalsi
Binjhol
Brahman Majra
Bursham
Chandoli
Dadlana
Dahar
Dharamgarh

RS
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00253900
00252000
00253100
00256000
00254400
00249500
00254000
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00252400
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00251300
00254600
00253000
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00253700
00250300
00249900
00251200
00252500
00256100
00255000
00249600
00251000

Panipat

Diwana
Faridpur
Ganjbar
Garh Sanrai
Hartari

Jatol

Joshi

Kabri

Kabul Bagh
Kachrauli
Kalkha
Khandra
Kheri Nangal
Khotpura
Khukhrana
Kotani
Luhari
Madlauda
Mahayudinpur Thirana
Mahmadpur
Mahrana
Milk Ugra Kheri
Nara

Nauhra
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00255300
00252700
00255800
00253200
40701000
00254800
40702000

40703000
40704000
00249300
00248900
00255100
00252600
00252200
00255500
00253800
00251800
00254700
40701000
00255600
00255200
00249200
00249100
00250900

Panipat

Nimbri

Nizampur

Pahladpur Khalila
Palheri

Panipat

Panipat Taraf Afghan

Panipat Taraf Ansar

Panipat Taraf Makhdum

Zadgan
Panipat Taraf Rajputan
Qawi

Rair Kalan
Raja Kheri
Ratipur
Razapur
Risalu

Sarai Bachhra
Sarai Kohand
Sarai Pilghan
Panipat
Sewah
Sewah Kheri
Shadipur
Sherah
Shohdapur
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